KQAIKOX EH 07-2-4

ITEAEYTAIA ANAGEQPHZH 10/2023

XAPAKTHPIZTIKA MPOIONTQN KAGOPIZMOX MPOAIAFPA®QN MPQTAON YAQN KAI TEAIKQN MPOIONTQN

EKA:02 ANAG:01 HMEP:10/2023

ONOMA - BAPOz
KQAIKOE / NAME
WEIGHT — CODE

WQMI /BREAD

HAMMAM 80 gr 2100628 - HAMMAM HOT DOG 80 gr 2100627 — HAMMAM MINI
HOT DOG 40 gr 2100277— MINI HAMMAM 40 gr 2100629 — HAMMAM BUN
MANTHAAKI (HANDKERCHIEF) 40 gr 2600870

TYNOZ/TYPE

APTOZKEYAIMATA / BAKED PRODUCTS

ZYZTATIKA/INGREDIENTS

JYITATIKA: alelpL ZITOY , vepo , laxapn, Sloykwtikég UAec ( Sidwodoplko
Swatplo, SttavBpakikovatplo, dpuio apafoottou, Guuio ZITOY) , dutikad EAala:
NALEAQLO, HOYLA , YOAGKTWUOTOTMOLNTAC (Hovo-8L yAukepldla Autopwv ofEwv,
T(POTIUAEVOYAUKOALKOL E0TEPEC TWV AUMAPWV 0EEWV), OAATL.

MIOANON NA MEPIEXEI IXNH AMNO APAXIAEZ, AYTA, TAAA, =HPOYZ KAPMOYzZ ME
KEAY®DOZ, ZINAMI, ZOMIA , ZOYZAMI, OEIQAEIZ ENQZEIZ.

NMPOION KATAWY=H3 . AMIOOHKEYZH STOYS -18°C . META THN AMNOWY=H AEN
ENANAKATAWYXETAI .

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT flour, water, sugar, raising agents (disodium diphosphate,
sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, WHEAT starch), vegetables oil: sunflower oil,
yeast, emulsifier (mono-di-glycerides of fatty acids, propylene glycol esters of fatty
acids), salt.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUTS, EGGS, MILK, NUTS WITH SHELL, MUSTARD,
SOY, SESAME, SULFUR COMPOUNDS.

FREEZING PRODUCT. STORAGE AT -18°C. AFTER DEFROSTING, DO NOT REFREEZE
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JYIKEYAZIA/ PACKING

ZE KOYTI ME NAYAON ZAKOYAA/ IN BOX WITH PLASTIC BAG

ANOOHKEYZH/STORAGE
CONDITIONS

YNO £YNOHKEZ KATAWY=H2-18°C/ UNDER FREEZING CONDITIONS -18°C

AIANOMH / DISTRIBUTION

YNO ZYNOHKEZ KATAWY=Hz-18°C/ UNDER FREEZING CONDITIONS -18°C

XPONOz ZQHZ / SHELF [ TO NMPOION AIATHPEITAI A 12 MHNEZ AMO THN HMEPA NAPATQrH: TOY 2THN

LIFE KATAWY=H.META THN AMOWY=H AIATHPEITAI TlA 2 HMEPEZ/ THE PRODUCT IS
KEPT FOR 12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF ITS PRODUCTION IN THE FREEZER. AFTER
THAWING IT IS KEPT FOR 2 DAYS

OAHTIEZ XPHZHZ / | OAHIIEZ XPHZHE:

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE _
. ANOWY=H XE OEPMOKPAZIA TEPIBAAAONTOZ TIA 40 AEMNTA MEZIA :THN
2Y2KEYAZIA.
. 2E ®OYPNO MIKPOKYMATQN: TOMOGETHXTE TA KATEWYTMENA WQMAKIA BAO

BUN ZE ENAN ®OYPNO MIKPOKYMATQN XTHN ENAEIZH ANOWY=H TIA 2 AENTA MAZI ME
ENA NOTHPAKI NEPO

. 2E ATMOMATEIPA : TOMOGETHZTE TA KATEWYITMENA WQOMAKIA BAO BUN ZE
ENAN ATMOMATEIPA MOAIZ TO NEPO APXIZEI NA BPAZEI. BPAZOYME 2TON ATMO TA 7-8
AENTA.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

o DEFROST AT AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FOR 40 MINUTES INSIDE THE PACKAGING.

o MICROWAVE: PLACE FROZEN BAO BUNS IN A MICROWAVE OVEN ON THE DEFROST
SETTING FOR 2 MINUTES WITH A SMALL GLASS OF WATER

. IN A STEAMER: PLACE THE FROZEN BAO BUNS IN A STEAMER ONCE THE WATER
STARTS TO BOIL. STEAM FOR 7-8 MINUTES.
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AIATPO®DIKH AHAQZH ANA 100 g / NUTRITION

ANA MEPIAA 40g NMPOIONTOS /

%MNNA* ANA WOMAKI / %RI*

DECLARATION PER 100 g PER PORTION 40g PRODUCT PER BAO BUN (40 g)
Evépyela Energy 6%
297/1259 kcal/kj 119/504 kcal/kj
Ainapa Fats 1%
19 g lg
EK TOV ONoiwv KOpeoHEVA 04 g Og 1%
Saturated Fatty acid
Y3aravepakeg 64,7 g 26g 10 %
Carbohydrates
Ek Twv onoinv oakyxapa 12 g Og 1%
Sugars
MpwTeiveg Proteins 45 g 2g 4%
E3@dIpEeG iveg 15 g 1g 2%
Fiber
0,25 g Og 2%
AAam Salt
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OAIKA
MIKPOBIOAOTITKA
XAPAKTHPIZTIKA /
TOTAL
MICROBIOLOGICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

XPQMA / COLOR AEYKO — WHITE

EMOANIZH / 3IXHMA ITPOITYAO - OBAA / CIRCULAR - OVAL
APPEARANCE / SHAPE

OZMH / ODOR XAPAKTHPIZTIKH / CHARACTERISTIC
FEYZH / FLAVOR OYAETEPH / NEUTRAL

< 10*cfu/g

SALMONELLA SSP.

ANOYZIA/ ABSENCE / 25g

LISTERIA
MONOCYTOGENES

AMNOYZIA/ ABSENCE / 25g

STAPHYLOCOCCUS
AUREUS COAGULASE

(+)

<10%cfu/g

STAPHYLOCOCCUS
NON AUREUS
COAGULASE (+)

<10%cfu/g

ESCHERICHIA COLI

<10 cfu/g
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ZYMEZ MYKHTEZ/

Yeasts

ZENA 2QMATA / FOREIGN BODIES ANOYZIA / ABSENCE

MYCOTOXINS BAPEA METAAAA KTA / MYCOTOXINS HEAVY | EU 915/2023

METALS ETC

PAAIENEPTES OYZIES / RADIOACTIVE SUBSTANCES AMNOYZIA / ABSENCE

ZYNTHPHTIKA /PRESERVATIVES AMNOYZIA / ABSENCE

OYTODAPMAKA / PESTICIDES 'OPIA MOY NPOBAEMEI H NOMOGEZIA EU 915/2023

https://ec.europa.eu/food/plant/pesticides/eu-pesticides-
database/public/ / LIMITS PROVIDED BY EU LEGISLATION

915/2023 https://ec.europa.eu/food/plant/pesticides/eu-
pesticides-database/public/

ONOMA AIEYOYNZH, THAEQQNO ETAIPEIAZ /ONOMA, TYNOZ, KAOAPO BAPOZ MPOIONTOZ / 3YNOESH

/HMEPOMHNIA ANAAQZHZ/ 2YNOHKEZ AIATHPHEHZ / OAHTIEZ XPHZHZ

NAME ADDRESS, PHONE COMPANY /NAME, TYPE, NET WEIGHT OF PRODUCT / COMPOSITION / EXPIRY DATE /
STORAGE CONDITIONS / INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

NMPOION ETOIMO TIA KATANAAQSH MOY KATANAAQNETAI AMO OAEZ TIZ HAIKIES EKTOZ BPEDQQN KAl
AAAEPTIKQN 2TA 2YZTATIKA.

READY TO CONSUME PRODUCT CONSUMED BY ALL AGES EXCEPT INFANTS AND ALLERGIC TO THE INGREDIENTS



https://ec.europa.eu/food/plant/pesticides/eu-pesticides-database/public/
https://ec.europa.eu/food/plant/pesticides/eu-pesticides-database/public/
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Suotatikd /INGREDIENTS

XwpoBétnon/Posit
ioning

Aiota

aAAepyloyovw
vV ano TG
MPWTEG UAEG
IKOTULUN
xpnon / List of
allergens from
raw materials

Intended use

Aiota aAAepyLloyovwy wg
EMCHLOVON 0TI TPWTEG UAEG /
List of allergens as labeling on raw
materials

Aiota aAAepyloyovwv
ano SLoTAVPOUHEVEG
erupoAuvoelg / List of
allergens from cross-
contamination

Anpntplakd mou mepLExouv Nat (arobrikn a Now /YES Now /YES Not /YES
yAouTtévn ( owtdpt, oikaln, VAWV Tapaywyn,
KplBapt, Bpwun, oitog onéAta, | cuokevaoia,
ottnpokamut fj oL UBPLELKEG aroBnKkn TeEAKWVY)
TOUG TTOLKIALEC ) KaL Ta / Yes (material
npoiovta pe Bacn ta ortnpd warehouse,
auta production,
packaging, final
Cereals containing gluten warehouse)
(wheat, rye, barley, oats,
spelled wheat, kamut or their
hybrid varieties) and products
based on these grains
Kapkwoedn kat ta mpoiovta | ‘Oyxi/NO Ox/NO Oxt/NO Ox/NO

ME BAon Ta KOPKLVOELSN

Crustaceans and crustacean-
based products
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Auyad Kot tpotovta pe Baon Nout (amoBnkn a Oxt/NO Ox/NO No /YES
Ta auyd VAWV Ttapaywyn,
ouokevaolia,
Eggs and egg-based products amoBAKN TEAKGV)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
production,
packaging, final
warehouse)
WapLa kat tpoidvta e Baon | Oxt/NO Ox1/NO Ox/NO Ox1/NO
Ta Yapla
Fish and fish-based products
Apayideg koL mpoiovta pe Not (aroBnkn a Oxy/NO Ox/NO Nat /YES
Baon tig apayideg UAWV mapaywyn,
OUOKEUAOLQ,
aroBnkn TeAKwv)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
Peanuts and peanut-based production,
products packaging, final
warehouse)
Toyla kat mpoidvra pe Baon Nout (amoBrkn a Oxy/NO Ox/NO Nat /YES
™Tv ooyLa VAWV mapaywyn,
ouokevaoia,
Soy and soy-based products amoBrKn TEAKGOV)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
production,
packaging, final
warehouse)
FaAa kot poiovta pe Baon to | Nat (armobrkn a Ox/NO Ox/NO Na /YES

yaAa ( cupneplapBavopévng
Kol TNG AaKTolNg)

Milk and milk-based products
(including lactose)

VAWV mapaywyn,
OUOKeUAOLa,
aroBnikn TeAkwv)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
production,
packaging, final
warehouse)
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Kaprot pe to kéAudog, Nat (amoBnkn a Oxt/NO Ox/NO Noat/YES

SnAadn apvydada ( VAWV Ttapaywyn,

amygdaluscommunisL ), ouokevaolia,

douvroukia ( Corylusavellana | amoBnkn teAlkwy)

), Kapudia ( Juglansregia ), / Yes (material

Kaoloug ( warehouse,

Anacardiumoccidentale ), production,

Kapubla mekav ( packaging, final

Caryaillinoiesis (Wangehn) warehouse)

K.Koch ), kapU&ia BpaQihiog (

Bertholettiaexcelsa ), dLotikia

( Pistaciavera ), kaprmot

Macadamian kat kapUSia

Kouivohavrt (

Macadamiaternifolia ) kat

mpoiovta pe Baon ta

MAPANAvVW

Nuts, namely almonds (

amygdaluscommunisL ),

hazelnuts ( Corylusavellana ),

walnuts ( Juglansregia ),

cashews (

Anacardiumoccidentale ),

pecans ( Caryaillinoiesis

(Wangehn) K.Koch ), Brazil

nuts ( Bertholettiaexcelsa ),

pistachios ( Pistaciavera ), nuts

Macadamia and Queensland

nuts ( Macadamiaternifolia )

and products based on the

above

Z€Nwo kou mpoidvta pe Baon | Oxt/NO Oxy/NO Ox/NO Oxy/NO

TO O€AWvOo

Celery and celery-based

products

Mouotdpda kat poiovta pe Not (amoBnkn a Ox/NO Ox/NO Noat/YES

Baon tn pouvotapda VAWV mapaywyn,
OUOKeUOOoLa,
anoBnkn TeAkwv)
/ Yes (material

Mustard and mustard-based
warehouse,

products production,
packaging, final
warehouse)
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IMOPOL GNOAULOU Kat Nout (amoBnkn a Oxt/NO Ox/NO Noat/YES
mpoiovta pe BAcn Toug VAWV Ttapaywyn,
OTIOPOUC CNoauLoU CUOKEUQOLA,
aroBnkn TeAkwv)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
Sesame seeds and products .
production,
based on sesame seeds packaging, final
warehouse)
Alo&eidlo tou Belou kat Na (aroBnkn a Oxy/NO Ox/NO Not /YES
Belwbdelg evwoelg og UAWV Ttapaywyn,
OGUYKEVTPWOELG Avw Twv 10 CUOKEUQOLA,
mg/ kg n 10 mg/ It aroBnikn TeEAkwv)
ekMePpAopEVO WG SO / Yes (material
warehouse,
Sulfur dioxide and sulfur production,
compounds in concentrations packaging, final
above 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/It warehouse)
expressed as SO2
NoUmvo kat poildvta pe Ox/NO Ox/NO Ox/NO Ox/NO
Baon to Aoumwo
Lupine and lupine-based
products
MaAdkia Kat mpoidvta pe Ox/NO Ox/NO Ox/NO Ox/NO

Bdon ta poAdkLo

Molluscs and mollusc-based
products




